
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2010 Council Meeting\June 1\Contract No 6500.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6500 
SOUTH SEGOE ROAD WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT 
 
                                                                                               Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $546,906.30 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455                $546,906.30 
Contingency 8%+        43,753.70 
 
GRAND TOTAL $590,660.00 
 


